
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    St Cloud Crush (2) at Willmar (4)
,  Tuesday, November 29, 2022

2707 Arena Drive
Willmar, Minnesota 

Arena: Willmar Civic Center  Time:  - 9:15PM
Official Scorer:  Laura Larson  Attendance: 34
RinkWriter licensed to: Willmar Civic Center
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Willmar
Eric Setrum  Coaches

 Starters
30 Halle Mortensen    Sr  G
03 Jayda Richter    Jr  D
18 Makenna Larson    Jr  D
10 Lauren Eilers    So  F
07 Avery Olson    So  F
06 Gretchen Volk    So  F

St Cloud Crush
Amanda Pickett

 Starters
01 Abby Stevens    G
03 Kylie Smith    D
21 Tatum O'Neal    D
02 Maggie O'Hara    LW
07 Molly Burkstrand    RW
20 Jenna Amundson    C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Erin Eilers    So  G
05 Rebecca Dawson    Jr  F
08 Avery Quinn    So  D
09 ChloeLownsbury     
11 Sophia Quinn    Jr  F
12 Lily Jorgenson    Fr  F
14 Samantha Poe    Sr  F
15 Hannah Bredesen    So  D
16 Birgit Figenskau    Jr  F
17 Ryah Gorans    8th  D
19 Maecee Hansen    Jr  F
21 Ella Kubesh    Fr  D

06 Jaci Heitkamp     
15 Katelyn Bauer    D
17 Bri Meyer    D
18 Teagan Ruprecht    D
19 Ellie Meyers    C
23 Lauren Juncewski    RW
24 Brianna Robinson    D
25 Eva Gay    RW
30 Lauren O'Neal     
32 Liz Bell    C
36 Ava Schmidt    C

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

W

SCC

 Shots on Goal

W

SCC

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

W

SCC

 5 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 12 

 1 

 1 

 14 

 2 

 3 

 0 

 24 

 26 

 4 

 2 

 Penalties  Power Plays

W

SCC

 5 10:00 2 3:37  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 4 7:31  0  0  0 

W- 30 Halle Mortensen  

W- 01 Erin Eilers  

SCC- 01 Abby Stevens  

SCC- 

3 51:00 12 11 12 11 2 2  26  24

3 51:00 5 5 5 4 14 11  24  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  W 08 Avery Quinn   10:28  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 :43 SCC ES 36 Ava Schmidt
W 05 Rebecca Dawson Tripping (2) 1 5:55

SCC 23 Lauren Juncewski Slashing (2) 1 7:32
2 6:22 W ES 06 Gretchen Volk 10 Lauren Eilers

W 09 ChloeLownsbury Checking (2) 2 7:56
2 10:39 SCC ES 07 Molly Burkstrand 36 Ava Schmidt 03 Kylie Smith

W 18 Makenna Larson Roughing (2) 2 10:49
W 08 Avery Quinn Cross Checking (2) 2 12:43

3 2:36 W ES 10 Lauren Eilers
SCC 18 Teagan Ruprecht Cross Checking (2) 3 5:30

3 10:28 W ES 08 Avery Quinn
W 18 Makenna Larson Roughing (2) 3 12:33

SCC 07 Molly Burkstrand Slashing (2) 3 12:33
3 15:53 W ES 09 ChloeLownsbury

 End of Game


